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Sake

Honjyozo & Junmai

Kikumasamune Honjyozo Josen Hyogo

SIS PG L ()

Ozeki Junmai Rai Hyogo

AB FKY B (S/H)

Momokawa Junmai Aomori

eI AR (AR

Kakunoi Junmai Qita

HDH FRK (A7)

Junmai Ginjo

Masumi Yawaraka Type-1 Junmai Ginjo Nagano

B #RDIE  (RE)

Otokyoama Junmai Ginjo Yamagata

%LZ/ AKIGHEE  (U17E)

Miinokotobuki Junmai Ginjo Ookarakuchi
Yamadanishiki Fukuoka

= DFFRERIGHE X521 (7))

Tsuki no Katsura Junmai Ginjo Kyoto

H DI FKRIGEE (R #)

Junmai Daiginjo & Daiginjo

Takumi Daiginjo Kyoto
or K HE CrR #5)

Manzairaku Hyakumangoku no Shiro
Junmai Daiginjo Ishikawa

B L FEK K BE £1/1])

Imayotsukasa Junmai Daiginjo Niigata

/\/{7/:7 FERAIGBE (7775)

Tatenokawa Junmai Daiginjo Honryu
Karakuchi Yamagata

HEZT 1] ﬁ%%)@ﬂ%% Ao (1l 7E)

Hourai Junmai Daiginjo Irootoko Gifu

B AMKAIE AFEC (IEE)

Imanishiki Junmai Daiginjo Nagano

B ARATERE ST (1)

NARAI by Suginomori Nagano (Limited)
POFZWE RE  (RE)

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

180ml

20

26

27

30

32

34

37

40

32

38

42

45

48

720ml

92

95

108

125

130

140

150

125

145

155

165

180

190

388
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Wine by The Glass

Champagne

Taittinger Brut NV

White Wine

William Fevre Petit Chablis 2019
Chardonnay, France

Rubaiyat Koshu Sur Lie 2019
Koshu, Yamanashi-ken

Red Wine

Torres Altos lbericos Crianza 2016
Rioja, Spain

Xanadu Exmoor Shiraz 2018
Margaret River, Australia

Villa Wolf Pinot Noir 2020
Pinot Noir, Pfalz / Germany

Umeshu (60ml)
Ohshukubai

Benichu 19

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Henri Giraud Esprit Esprit NV 375ml (Half)

Delamotte Brut NV 375ml (Half)
Copenhagen Sparkling Tea, ROD
Taittinger Brut NV

Henri Giraud MV16 AY Grand Cru

Cristal Brut 2014

Mineral Water (750ml)
San Pellegrino Sparkling

Acqua Panna Still

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

18

22

24

18

19

20

12

20

78

78

78

118

480

790

10

10
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White Wine

William Fevre Petit Chablis 2019
Chardonnay, France

Rubaiyat Koshu Sur Lie 2019
Koshu, Yamanashi-ken

Torbeck Semillon Woodcutter’s Barossa
Valley 2021
Semillon, Australia

Schloss Johannisberg Gelblack Riesling
Trocken 2020
Riesling, Germany

Domane Wachau Gruner Veltliner Auslese

1995 (Sweet Wine)
Wachau, Austria

Donnhoff Hermannshohle Riesling GG

Trocken 2011
Nahe, Germany

Domaine Didier Dagueneau Silex 2018
Pouilly-Fumé, France

Olivier Laflaive Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Les
Folatieres 2017
Burgundy, France

Red Wine

Xanadu Exmoor Shiraz 2018
Margaret River, Australia

Villa Wolf Pinot Noir 2020
Pinot Noir, Pfalz / Germany

Bruno Rocca Fralu Langhe Nebbiolo 2019
Nebbiolo, Italy

Yannick Amirault Bourgueil Le Grand Clos 2019
Cabernet, France

Le Volte Dell’Ornellaia 2019
Tuscany, Italy

Stags Leap Cabernet Sauvignon 2016
Napa Valley, California

Francois Bertheau Chambolle Musigny ler Cru
Les Charmes 2015
Burgundy, France

All prices subjected to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

100

110

120

120

140

290

300

430

90

90

110

140

150

160

380
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Sake Sommelier Tasting Set
(3 Kinds of Sake)

Sake Mojito Cocktail

Shaken with Fresh Shiso Leaves

Japanese Spirits (30ml)

Roku Gin Tonic

Suntory Whisky Highball Kakubin

Yamazaki 12yrs

Hibiki 15yrs

Shochu

Kogane no Imo by iichiko (Gls 60ml)
Kakushi Gura Mugi (Gls 60ml)

SATO Mugi (Btl 720ml)

MAO Imo (Btl 720ml)

Beer
Sapporo Premium (330ml)

Suntory Premium Malt (334ml)

Soft Drinks & Juice
Coca-Cola, Coke Zero, Ginger Ale, Sprite
Calpis Soda

Cloudy Apple Juice, Orange Juice

Mocktails
Tomato Plum Soda
Yuzu Sencha Aisuti

Jinjaeru Highball

Coffee & Tea

Green Tea, Roasted Green Tea
Espresso
Double Espresso

Americano, Cappuccino, Caffe Latte

32

20

20

Single 16
Double 26

32

85

14
16
150

320

14

18

12
12

13



